Jungjager-Schiel3en 2011

Platz Name
1 Hasanovic
2  Janeschitz
3  Kunze
4  Eder
5 Bauer
6  Mayer
7  Brenner
8  Zillinger
9  Wwunderl
10 Berger
11 Flor
12 Martha
13 Burik
14 Forster
15 Deimel
16 Gangelmayer
17 Schweinberger
18 Hagen
19 Loicht
Sommer
21 Blatt
22 Benesch
23  Wukitsevits
24 Scheitl
25 Bigler

25. Juni 2011

Vorname

Jasmin
Matth&us
Johannes
Leopold
Ronald
Alexander
Manfred
Karl
Matthias
Franz
Erich
Antonius
René
Christian
Reinhard
Josef
Josef
Klaus
Georg
Stefan
Katharina
Helmut
Rudolf
Leopold
Markus

EINZELWERTUNG

JK. Nr.

88449
86017
87235
85949
87040
2
1
89465
87036
87176
87041
89462
89399
85953
87550
89370
87042
88047
89320
87344
86180
86107
89458
88043
87038

Bichse Flinte

48
49
49
43
46
37
48
36
35
42
33
48
36
45
36
35
34
38
26
26
48
36
46
28
17

80
72
72
64
60
68
56
68
68
60
64
44
56
44
48
48
48
40
48
48
24
36
20
28
32

Jagdgilde Lassee und Umgebung

Gesamt
128
121
121
107
106
105
104
104
103
102

97
92
92
89
84
83
82
78
74
74
72
72
66
56
49

Blichse

10

Flinte Gesamt

40
36

49
46
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